CALIFORNIA ACCENT LIGHTING, INC.
2820 E. Gretta Lane, Anaheim, CA 92806
ph. 800.921.CALI (2254) | fx. 714.535.7902 | info@calilighting.com | calilighting.com
© CALI. All rights reserved. CALI reserves the right to make changes or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
9 / 29 / 2022 / Rev 3
Overview
ALS500T-SWM-RGBW
INDIRECT LIGHTING

ACCESSORIES Page 4 - 5
CONFIGURATIONS Page 6
HOW TO ORDER
Generate product code based on specification options.
Example: ALS500T-SWM-RGBW-TB-3W-DMX-DRY-UNV
1
Specify Run Lengths.
Example: 35’ Run with 2 Mitered Corners.
2
Specify location of Mitered Corners.
Example: 12’ + 90D-IN + 18’ + 90D-EX + 4’.
3
Specify Accessories.
Note: Refer to Accessories page or Installation Instructions to determine
number of End Caps, Aircraft Cable Assemblies, and Accessories needed.
4
Note: End View dimensions do not include ceiling trims or mounting options.
           Refer to trim-specific installation instructions for additional details.
4.69”
5.57”
4.21”
Light
Source
END VIEW
CALIFORNIA ACCENT LIGHTING, INC.
2820 E. Gretta Lane, Anaheim, CA 92806
ph. 800.921.CALI (2254) | fx. 714.535.7902 | info@calilighting.com | calilighting.com
© CALI. All rights reserved. CALI reserves the right to make changes or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
9 / 29 / 2022 / Rev 3
ALS500T-SWM-RGBW
INDIRECT LIGHTING
R G B W
Page 2 of 6
Features & Specifications
*1 Lumens per foot based on White Only at Full Ouput (100%). Example: 107 Lumens x 4 Watts = 428 Lumens per Foot
*2 Default DMX address of each fixture is 001. Consult third party DMX commissioner to modify at time of installation.
*3 Remote drivers wattage sized based on length of run. Example: 10’ run x 6 watts per foot = 60 watts. Driver will be sized to 60 watts maximum.
SPECIFY PRODUCT CODE | CHOOSE FROM DROP DOWNS
SERIES LED CEILING TRIM WATTS PER FOOT DIMMING LISTING LUMINAIRE
VOLTAGE*3
LUMINAIRE
LENGTH
ALS500T-SWM RGBW DMX UNV
ALS500T-SWM
(ALS500T-SWM)
Color Changing:
Red, Green, Blue, White
(RGBW)
Flange Trim
(FG)
2 Watts: 214 Lumens/ft*1
(2W)
DMX-512*2
(DMX)
Indoor
(DRY)
120 - 277 Volts
Line Voltage
(UNV)
Specify Length in
Feet & Inches
Example: 12’7”
T-Bar Trim
(TB)
3 Watts: 321 Lumens/ft*1
(3W)
Outdoor
(DAMP)
Hard Trim
(HC)
4 Watts: 428 Lumens/ft*1
(4W)
Mud-In Trim